Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG10.08 Rev. 05/09
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

300696 0.2 0.1
overshelves
post
* Provided in two sections.
** Provided in three sections.
POT HOOKS
POSTS
CHROME STAINLESS height weight
model # model # in. mm lbs. kg
418202 418002 18˝ 457 1.7 0.8
430202 430002 30˝ 762 2.4 1.1
448202 448002 48˝ 1219 5.6 2.5
for overshelf
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
PRT30-C 30˝ 762 1.7 0.8
PRT36-C 36 914 1.9 0.9
PRT48-C 48˝ 1219 2.1 1.0
PRT60-C 60˝ 1524 2.5 1.1
PRT72-C 72˝ 1829 2.9 1.3
PRT84-C * 84˝ 2133 4.1 1.9
PRT96-C * 96˝ 2438 4.9 2.2
PRT108-C * 108˝ 2743 5.6 2.5
PRT120-C * 120˝ 3048 6.2 2.8
PRT132-C ** 132˝ 3353 6.9 3.1
PRT144-C ** 144˝ 3658 7.6 3.5
pot hook
model # 311915
MOUNTING PLATE
OVERSHELVES